
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

DSY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM2407767000

12

JUL-2021

13-AUG-2021 14:2131-JUL-2021

July-21

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1902869549

ECR

AUG-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 61997900

Total Members 115

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,29,662

Total Refund Advance         57,136

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,86,755

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 5
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       33,568AJAY KUMAR
DESHWAL

        1,250        1,8001 100075185015 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AJAY KUMAR -
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,080
AJAY           976        1,4062 100733828733 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080
AJAY KUMAR           976        1,4063 100733828561 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080
AJAY KUMAR           976        1,4064 100075074635 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
AJAY KUMAR -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       25,516AJAY KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8005 100075283136 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080
AJIT KUMAR           976        1,4066 100076128480 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
AJIT -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       29,069
AKSHAY JAIN         1,250        1,8007 100673041483 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
AKSHAY JAIN -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080
AMIT KUMAR           976        1,4068 100080367178 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
AMIT -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       21,920
AMIT KUMAR         1,183        1,7049 100733842521 N.A.

       14,204             0       14,204
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,204
            0          521 - -

       18,080
ANIL           976        1,40610 100083546816 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
ANIL KUMAR -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       24,281
ANUJ SHARMA         1,250        1,80011 100673031181 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ANUJ
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,717
ARUN KUMAR         1,250        1,80012 100733812244 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ARUN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       26,846ARUN KUMAR
DUBEY

        1,250        1,80013 100003811717 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

ARUN
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       22,124ASHISH KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,194        1,72014 100092857043 N.A.
       14,336             0       14,336

ASHISH
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,336

            0          526 - -

       18,080
ASHOK KUMAR           976        1,40615 100732761649 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716ASHOK
KUMAR

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       18,080
ASHUTOSH JHA           976        1,40616 100733836204 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716ASHUTOSH
JHA

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       19,572ASHWANI
KUMAR VERMA

        1,103        1,58917 100559882967 N.A.
       13,239             0       13,239

ASHWANI
KUMAR
VERMA

-
       13,239

            0          486 - -

       24,558AVINASH
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80018 100096582858 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000AVINASH

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080
AWADH RAJ           994        1,43219 100733846744 N.A.

       11,933             0       11,933
AWADHRAJ -

       11,933
            0          438 - -

       18,080BACHCHU
SINGH

          976        1,40620 100105008096 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716BACHCHU

SINGH
-

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       21,521BAIJ NATH
PRASAD

        1,140        1,64221 100105402090 N.A.
       13,687             0       13,687

BAIJ NATH -
       13,687

            0          502 - -
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       17,750
BASANT LAL           958        1,38022 100732758844 N.A.

       11,502             0       11,502
BASANT LAL -

       11,502
            0          422 - -

       17,750BHUNESHWAR
MISHRA

          958        1,38023 100732752030 N.A.
       11,502             0       11,502BHUNESHWA

R MISHRA
-

       11,502
            0          422 - -

       40,574BIPIN CHANDRA
TIWARI

        1,250        1,80024 100115461674 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

BIPIN
CHANDRA
TIWARI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,080CHANDAN
GUPTA

          976        1,40625 101012160237 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716CHANDAN

GUPTA
-

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080CHHOTEY LAL
MEENA

          976        1,40626 100125404316 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716CHHOTEY

LAL MEENA
-

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       37,495DAMODARAN
MENON

        1,250        1,80027
*
10012962328
3

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DAMODARAN

MENON
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080DHARAM PAL
SINGH

          976        1,40628 100135639123 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716DHARAM PAL

SINGH
-

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080
DHARAM RAJ           976        1,40629 100135645403 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
DHARAM RAJ -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       24,558DHIRAJ KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80030 100136861482 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DHIRAJ
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       21,920DIPAK KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,183        1,70431 101012157253 N.A.
       14,204             0       14,204

DIPAK
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       14,204

            0          521 - -

       31,129
GULBIR SINGH         1,250        1,80032 100156943423 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000GULBIR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,783HEMANT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80033 100733842316 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HEMANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,280HIMANSHU
AGGARWAL

        1,250        1,80034 100673033227 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000HIMANSHU

AGARWAL
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       21,920
JASPAL         1,183        1,70435 101012160259 N.A.

       14,204             0       14,204JASPAL
SINGH

-
       14,204

            0          521 - -

       22,534
JEETENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,216        1,75236 100175317075 N.A.
       14,602             0       14,602

JITENDRA
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,602

            0          536 - -

       25,382KAILASH
CHAND

        1,250        1,80037 100185309362 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KAILASH

CHAND
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080KAMAL
KISHORE

          976        1,40638 100187090678 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716KAMAL

KISHOR
-

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080KRISHAN
KUMAR

          976        1,40639 100194363209 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716KRISHAN

KUMAR
-

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080
MADAN           976        1,40640 100211603025 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
MADAN -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080MAHESH
CHAND

        1,015        1,46241 100214419644 N.A.
       12,180             0       12,180

MAHESH -
       12,180

            0          447 - -

       21,920MAHESH
CHAND

        1,183        1,70442 100214419659 N.A.
       14,204             0       14,204MAHESH

CHAND
-

       14,204
            0          521 - -
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       18,080
MANDEEP           976        1,40643 100217463853 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
MANDEEP -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       29,495
MANISH TYAGI         1,250        1,80044 100219310562 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANISH
TYAGI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,080
MANOJ           976        1,40645 100222194999 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
MANOJ -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080MANOJ
SHARMA

          958        1,38046 100222194981 N.A.
       11,499             0       11,499

MANOJ -
       11,499

            0          422 - -

       18,080
MANOJ KUMAR           976        1,40647 100221503364 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       24,558M.D SEERAJ
KHAN

        1,250        1,80048 100209888064 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MD. SERAJ

KHAN
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080
MOOL CHAND           976        1,40649 100231671608 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716MOOL
CHANDRA

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       17,751MUKESH
KUMAR

          976        1,40650 100237147131 N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       25,649NAGESHWAR
RAI

        1,250        1,80051 100733836420 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NAGESHWAR

RAI
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,558
NEELU MISHRA         1,250        1,80052 100672568840 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NEELU
MISRA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,080
NISAR HUSSAIN         1,250        1,80053 100256834558 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NISAR
HUSSAIN

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       23,847NISHESH
BAJPAI

        1,250        1,80054 101012160244 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NISHESH

BAJPAI
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       23,847
NITIN JHA         1,211        1,74455 100673043294 N.A.

       14,534             0       14,534
NITIN JHA -

       14,534
            0          533 - -

       22,429NOOR HASAN
AHMED

        1,250        1,80056 100732756741 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NOOR
HASAN
AHMED

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       36,869
OM PRAKASH           976        1,40657

*
10026086150
8

N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716

OM PARKASH -
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       18,080
OMBIR SINGH           976        1,40658 100733851143 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716OMBIR
SINGH

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       17,991
Ompal           964        1,38959 100423255643 N.A.

       11,575             0       11,575
OMPAL -

       11,575
            0          425 - -

       18,080
ONKAR SINGH         1,250        1,80060 100261338014 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ONKAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       32,184PANKAJ KR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,80061 100673038831 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       29,734
PANKAJ KUMAR         1,250        1,80062 100266459775 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       32,184PANKAJ
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80063 100266766298 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PANKAJ

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       62,270PARDEEP
KUMAR

        1,216        1,75264 100267794767 N.A.
       14,602             0       14,602PRADEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,602
            0          536 - -
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       18,409PRAMOD
VERMA

        1,250        1,80065
*
10073275881
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAMOD

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080
PRAMOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,172        1,68966 100276804445 N.A.
       14,071             0       14,071PRAMOD

SHARMA
-

       14,071
            0          516 - -

       22,124PRAMOD
TIWARI

          994        1,43167 100733841493 N.A.
       11,929             0       11,929PRAMOD

TIWARI
-

       11,929
            0          438 - -

       34,584PRATEEK
SRIVASTAVA

        1,103        1,58968 101542025222 N.A.
       13,239             0       13,239PRATEEK

SRIVASTAVA
-

       13,239
            0          486 - -

       19,572PRAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,240        1,78769 100733849135 N.A.
       14,891             0       14,891PRAVEEN

KUMAR
-

       14,891
            0          546 - -

       23,413
PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SHARMA

        1,239        1,78570
*
10027935429
2

N.A.
       14,872             0       14,872

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       14,872

            0          546 - -

       22,534
PREETAM           976        1,40671 100280025605 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716PREETAM
LOBO

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       22,534
PARIMAL RAI           976        1,40672 100268101925 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
PRIMAL RAI -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080PRINCE RAJ
SINGH

        1,250        1,80073 101295616531 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRINCE RAJ

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       22,585
RAHAT ANJUM         1,250        1,80074 100732364910 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAHAT
ANJUM

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       25,116
RAHUL KUMAR         1,197        1,72575 101256432592 N.A.

       14,374             0       14,374RAHUL
KUMAR

-
       14,374

            0          528 - -

       18,080
RAJPAL         1,134        1,63376 100298330074 N.A.

       13,608             0       13,608
RAJ PAL -

       13,608
            0          499 - -

       22,182
RAJEEV KUMAR         1,220        1,75777 101295615716 N.A.

       14,640             0       14,640RAJEEV
KUMAR

-
       14,640

            0          537 - -

       17,751
RAJINDER           976        1,40678 100297368619 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716RAJENDER
KUMAR

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       22,182
RAJESH           958        1,38079 100295269533 N.A.

       11,503             0       11,503RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       11,503

            0          422 - -

       21,000
RAVI KUMAR         1,194        1,72080 100733849310 N.A.

       14,336             0       14,336
RAVI KUMAR -

       14,336
            0          526 - -

       22,124
RAVI SHANKAR           976        1,40681 100310494751 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716RAVI
SHANKAR

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       23,785
RAVINDER         1,250        1,80082 100310925059 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVINDER -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080
RAVINDER         1,250        1,80083 100310925457 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,558
SACHIN KUMAR           850        1,22484 100733835448 N.A.

       10,204             4       10,204SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       10,204

            0          374 - -

       18,080
SACHIN KUMAR           976        1,40685 100733831126 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716SACHIN
KUMAR

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       18,080
SAINTUL TYAGI         1,239        1,78586 100327984245 N.A.

       14,872             0       14,872SAINTUL
TYAGI

-
       14,872

            0          546 - -
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       22,534
SALIK RAM           976        1,40687

*
10073383825
9

N.A.
       11,716             0       11,716

SALIK RAM -
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       18,080
SALIM AHMAD         1,250        1,80088 100672986913 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SALIM
AHAMAD

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       28,217
SANDEEP
KUMAR
RAGHAV

        1,250        1,80089 100331076670 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANDEEP
KUMAR
RAGHAV

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       24,281SANDEEP
KUMAR SONAK

        1,216        1,75290 100331099905 N.A.
       14,602             0       14,602

SANDEEP
KUMAR
SONAK

-
       14,602

            0          536 - -

       22,534SANJEEV
KUMAR

        1,216        1,75291 101649433261 N.A.
       14,602             0       14,602SANJEEV

KUMAR
-

       14,602
            0          536 - -

       22,534SANTOSH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80092 100336808708 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       24,530SANTOSH
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        1,80093 100337017826 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SANTOSH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       25,662SHUBHAM
KUMAR

        1,220        1,75794 101136654397 N.A.
       14,640             0       14,640SHUBHAM

KUMAR
-

       14,640
            0          537 - -

       22,182
SONU         1,098        1,58195 100360355249 N.A.

       13,177             0       13,177SONU
KUMAR

-
       13,177

            0          484 - -

       19,965
SONU           976        1,40696 100733851820 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716SONU
KUMAR

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       18,080
SUJIT           976        1,40697 100733832958 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
SUJIT -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       24,558
SUNIL KUMAR           976        1,40698 100370374891 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       11,716

            0          430 - -

       24,558
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,80099 100370374889 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,080
SUNIL KUMAR         1,250        1,800100 100370375052 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       18,080
SUNIL KUMAR         1,172        1,689101 100370374870 N.A.

       14,071             0       14,071SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       14,071

            0          516 - -

       22,124SUNIL KUMAR
ROY

        1,250        1,800102 100370796722 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL

KUMAR ROY
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       18,080SURENDER
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800103 100372899496 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SURENDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       32,743
SURENDER           994        1,432104 100372850510 N.A.

       11,933             0       11,933SURENDRA
SINGH

-
       11,933

            0          438 - -

       25,289
TARUN SAGAR         1,250        1,800105 100733833832 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000TARUN
SAGAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       25,649TARUN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800106 100389861576 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000TARUN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       36,975
VIJAY KUMAR           976        1,406107 100403927015 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
VIJAY KUMAR -

       11,716
            0          430 - -
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       18,080VIJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800108 100404063955 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VIJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       29,428
VIJAY PAL         1,216        1,752109 100733833752 N.A.

       14,602             0       14,602VIJAY PAL
KUMAR

-
       14,602

            0          536 - -

       22,534
VINOD           958        1,380110 100407756743 N.A.

       11,502             0       11,502
VINOD -

       11,502
            0          422 - -

       24,530
VINOD KUMAR         1,189        1,713111 100673030835 N.A.

       14,275             0       14,275VINOD
KUMAR

-
       14,275

            0          524 - -

       17,750VINOD KR
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800112 100407996251 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

VINOD
KUMAR
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       22,946VINOD KR.
SHARMA

        1,250        1,800113 100407998733 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000VINOD

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       22,029
VIPIN KUMAR           976        1,406114 100409052424 N.A.

       11,716             0       11,716
VIPIN KUMAR -

       11,716
            0          430 - -

       18,080
VIPIN PATHAK         1,250        1,800115 100409109631 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIPIN
PATHAK

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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